HARYANA STAFF SELECTION COMMISSION BAYS NO. 67-70, SECTOR-2, PANCHKULA - 134151

Phone No. 0172-2586501, Website www.hssc.gov.in

Public Notice

(Re-Activation for Submission of Online Application)

Reference Haryana Staff Selection Commission's Advt. No. 14/2019 and

connected corrigendum therein, which were published in various newspapers and

also available on HSSC website i.e. www.hssc.gov.in, vide which online application

forms were invited for various posts of various departments through the URL address

i.e http://adv142019.hryssc.in/StaticPages/HomePage.aspx

It is notified for the information of all concerned that keeping in view the

convenience of candidates, Haryana staff Selection Commission has decided to provide

one more chance for filling of online applications against Advt. No. 14/2019.

Accordingly, the candidates may now apply online against Advt. No. 14/2019

through the Haryana Staff Selection Commission website i.e www.hssc.gov.in

using URL address i.e http://adv142019.hryssc.in/StaticPages/HomePage.aspx

from 10.02.2020 to 17.02.2020 and the closing date for deposit of fee will be

20.02.2020.

The other terms & conditions of Advt. No. 14/2019 will remain the

same.

Note: The above Notice is also available on the website www.hssc.gov.in

-sd-

Place: Panchkula

Dated, the 7th February, 2020

Under Secretary Haryana Staff Selection Commission

Panchkula